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INTERN TRADE

C“"""tre)é

Contrex 1,5L PET x 6
Contrex 1,5L PET x 6
Contrex 1L PET x 6
Contrex 1L PET x 6
Contrex 50CL PET x 6

NSW : Not Shrink Wrapped

Pack
Pack
Pack
Pack

Pack

7613035866393
7613035866393
3179730115838
3179730115838

3179730101824

Half PAL

Half PAL

Tray NSW

616 x 1056 x 1475

1000 x 600 x 1504

383 x 254 x 229

549KG

465 KG

13,20 KG

56

70

4

7613035867253

3179730115845

3179730096908

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

672

900

840

1728

T T <

‘M'

il

§

A
nd

112
150
140

288

1232 x 1056 x 1501
1232 x 1056 x 1636
1223 x 1000 x 1499
1200 x 1000 x 1665

1200 x 1027 x 1544

1104 KG

1128 KG

993 KG

960 KG

982 KG

7613035867291 18 months
7613035867260 18 months
7613287883865 18 months
3179730115852 18 months

3179730096953 18 months




INTERNA TRADE
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Hépar 75CL PET pack 6 Pack 8445291061149 1320 1256 x 1020x 1352 1124 KG 8445291061156 18 months
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INTERN TRADE

959 KG 8445290283337 18 months

Vittel 6L

Vittel 1,5L PET

Vittel 1,5L PET x 6

Vittel 1L PET

Vittel 75CL PET Sport cap

Vittel 75CL glass

Vittel 50CL PET

Vittel 50CL PET Ronde

Vittel 33CL PET (x8) Sport cap

Vittel 33CL PET Flat cap

Vittel AROMATISE 50CL PET (x24) Lemon Lime
Vittel AROMATISE 50CL PET (x24) Strawberry

Vittel AROMATISE 33CL PET KIDS Strawberry

NSW : Not Shrink Wrapped
OSW : Over Shrink Wrapped

Bottle

Bottle

Pack

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Pack

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

8445290283313

7613036249928

7613036249935

3179732333919

7613287137678

7613287423924

3048431001958

3179732326911

7613032773687

3048431001910

8445290172846

8445290533128

7613038049281

Half PAL

Parcel

Parcel
Parcel
Parcel
Tray OSW
Tray OSW
Tray NSW
Tray OSW
Bundle
Bundle

Bundle

615 x 1025 x 1495

362 x270x 335

415x 246 x 273

415x249x 223

338 x252x 303

383 x 254 x 229

414 x 274 x 208

383 x 254 x 188

389 x 255 x 170

390 x 260x206

390 x 260x206

342x228x183

464KG

19,50 KG

15,90 KG
12,30 KG
14,60 KG
13,20 KG
13,40 KG
9,20 KG
9,30 KG
13 KG
13 KG

8,82KG

24

24

24

24

8445290728999

7613036251082

3179732352248

7613287137685

7613287423931

3048431241958

3179732326928

7613032773694

3048433021916

8445290172853

8445290533135

8445291111721

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

660

672

825

1260

720

2016

1728

2304

2592

1152

1152

1140

55

112

55

84

60

84

72

288

108

48

48

60

1230x 1025x
1656
1200 x 1000 x
1840
1232 x 1056 x
1475
1245 x 1000 x
1526
1245 x 1000 x
1725
1200 x 1000 x
1676
1200 x 1020 x
1785
1200 x 1000 x
1828
1020 x 1200 x
1679
1200 x 1033 x
1706

1103 KG

1099 KG

906 KG

1066 KG

909 KG

1143 KG

994 KG

916 KG

1040 KG

1200 x 1040x 998 656 KG

1200x 1040x 998 656 KG

1200 x 1026 x 908 561 KG

7613036251099

7613036250047

3179732352255

7613287137692

7613287423948

3048433011429

3179732326935

7613034790699

7613034123459

8445290188380

8445290533142

8445291111738

18 months

18 months

18 months

18 months

36 months

18 months

18 months

18 months

18 months

9 months

9 months

9 months
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INTERN TRADE

VITTEL FLAVORED 1L PET Peach Ginger
VITTEL UP 1L PET Lemon Limet BIO
VITTEL UP 1L PET Strawberry BIO
VITTEL UP 1L PET Exotic fruits BIO
Vittel UP 50CL PET Lemon Lime BIO
Vittel UP 33CL PET Kids Strawberry BIO
VITTEL + 75CL PET Apple

VITTEL + 75CL PET Peach

VITTEL + 75CL PET Lemon Mint

VITTEL + 75CL PET Fruits Red fruits

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Pack

Pack

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

8445291117402

7613036731607

7613287134295

7613287289537

7613036732161

7613038049311

8445290563668

8445290563637

8445290563828

8445290563699

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

Bundle

237 x 158 x 276

237 x 158 x 276

237 x 158 x 276

237 x 158 x 276

390 x 260 x 206

342x228x183

240x160x 216

240x 160 x 216

240x160x 216

240x 160 x 216

6,38 KG
6,40 KG
6,40K G
6,40 KG
13 KG
8,80 KG
4,80 KG
4,80 KG
4,80 KG

4,80 KG

8445291117396

7613036731614

7613287134400

7613287289544

7613036732178

7613038049298

8445290563675

8445290563644

8445290563835

8445290563705

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

768

768

768

1152

1440

768

768

768

768

128

128

128

48

60

1200 x 1027 x 1269

1200 x 1027 x 1269

1200 x 1027 x 1269

1200 x 1027 x 1269

1200 x 1040 x 998

1200 x 1026 x 908

1200 x 1040 x 1034

1200 x 1040 x 1034

1200 x 1040 x 1034

1200 x 1040 x 1034

849 KG

849 KG

849 KG

849 KG

660 KG

565 KG

647 KG

647 KG

647 KG

647 KG

8445291118317

8445290532732

8445290532725

8445290531780

7613037071825

7613287463159

8445290563682

8445290563651

8445290563842

8445290563910

9 months

12 months

15 months

15 months

12 months

15 months

12 months

12 months

9 months

9 months
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SANPELLEGRINO

BOISSONS PETILLANTES ITALIENNES

San Pellegrino 1L PET x 6
San Pellegrino 75CL glass
San Pellegrino 50CL PET

San Pellegrino 50CL PET x 6
San Pellegrino 33CL PET

San Pellegrino slim can 33CL

San Pellegrino 33CL PET pack de 6

Pack

Bottle

Bottle

Pack

Bottle

Can

Pack

8002270044892

8002270436635

8002270116544

8002270049941

8002270256578

8002270876783

8002270266560

Half PAL
Parcel
Bundle
Bundle
Bundle
Tray

Bundle

1014 x 600 x 1679

325x241x 295

402 x 273 x 229

402 x 268 x 227

372 x250x 196

358 x 236 x 148

372 x248x 193

469 KG
14,70 KG
13,10 KG
13,10 KG
8,92 KG

8,39 KG

8,92KG

24

24

8002270064401

8002270436628

8002270116551

8002270036378

8002270436567

8002270896781

8002270266577

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

PAL

840

2016

1680

2808

2808

2016

70

84

280

117

117

336

1200x 1014 x 1841 964 KG

1200 x 1000 x 1638 1061 KG

1221x 1092 x 1769 1129 KG

1206 x 1000 x 1753 952 KG

1220 x 1000 x 1494 1010 KG

1220 x 1000 x 1494 1010 KG

1200x 1000 x 1517 780 KG

B

Bk
|
)

| %

g

8002270064418

8002270436642

8002270126536

8002270296678

8002270906763

8002270906763

8002270276569

12 months

30 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months
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BOISSONS PETILLANTES ITALIENNES

INTERN TRADE

San Pellegrino Limonata Slim can 33CLx 6 Pack 8002270936760  Tray SW 360 x 244 x 149 8.72 KG 8002270926785 2808 1220x 1000x 1503 1084 KG ~ 8002270936784 15 months
San Pellegrino Limonata Slim can 33CL Can 1 8002270996795 Bundle 357 x 238 x 149 8.56 KG 24 8002270986802 PAL 2808 117 1219x 1016 x 1503 1032KG 8002270996801 15 months
San Pellegrino Aranciata Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270206795 Tray SW 360 x 244 x 149 8.73KG 4 8002270196805 PAL 2808 468 1220x 1000 x 1504 1051KG 8002270216794 15 months
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270506796 Tray SW 360 x 244 x 149 8.73KG 4 8002270496806 PAL 2808 468 1220x 1000 x 1504 1051 KG 8002270516795 15 months
San Pellegrino Limone e Menta Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270946776 Tray SW 360 x 244 x 149 8.72KG 4 8002270946769 PAL 2808 468 1220x 1000 x 1504 1049KG 8002270956768 15 months
San Pellegrino Melograno e Arancia Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270266799 Tray SW 360 x 244 x 149 8.73 KG 4 8002270256806 PAL 2808 468 1220x 1000 x 1504 1051KG 8002270276798 15 months

SW : Shrink Wrapped

LECAINO

CANPELLECHINO SANPELLECRING ANt

SANFRLLEGRING
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BOISSONS PETILLANTES ITALIENNES

2

INTERN TRADE

San Pellegrino Momenti Clementine Peach Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270666674  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270676666 2808 1220 x 1000 x 1504 1033 KG 8002270796661 15 months
San Pellegrino Momenti Pomegranate Cassis Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270686665  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270676673 PAL 2808 468 1220 x 1000 x 1504 1034 KG 8002270696664 15 months
San Pellegrino Momenti Lemon Raspberry Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270646676  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270646669 PAL 2808 468 1220 x 1000 x 1503 1034 KG 8002270656675 15 months
San Pellegrino Momenti Orange Blossom Slim can 33CL x 6 Pack 6 8002270446764  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270436765 PAL 2808 468 1220 x 1000 x 1504 1033 KG 8002270466762 15 months
San Pellegrino Momenti Peach White Tea 33CL x6 Pack 6 8002270856839  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270856822 PAL 2808 468 1220 x 1000 x 1504 1026 KG 8002270866821 12 months
San Pellegrino Momenti Agrumes Thé Darjeeling 33CL x6 Pack 6 8002270846823  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270846816 PAL 2808 468 1220 x 1000 x 1504 1026 KG 8002270856815 12 months
San Pellegrino Essenza Peach Melon 33CL x6 Pack 6 8002270796838  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270796821 PAL 2808 520 1220 x 1000 x 1652 1148 KG 8002270806827 15 months
San Pellegrino Essenza Blood Orange Raspberry 33CL x6 Pack 6 8002270776918  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270766831 PAL 2808 520 1220 x 1000 x 1652 1148 KG 8002270776830 15 months
San Pellegrino Essenza Lemon et Zeste 33CL x6 Pack 6 8002270756832  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270756825 PAL 2808 520 1220 x 1000 x 1652 1148 KG 8002270766824 15 months
San Pellegrino Essenza Pink grapefruit 33CL x6 Pack 6 8002270786822  Tray SW 364 x 244 x 149 8,58 KG 4 8002270786815 PAL 2808 520 1220 x 1000 x 1652 1148 KG 8002270796814 15 months
SW : Shrink Wrapped
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INTERN TRADE

Perrier 1L PET Bottle 1 7613035833272 Bundle 343 x257 x 317 12,70 KG 7613035835108 1200x 1029x 1752 922KG 7613035835115 10 months
Perrier 1LPET x 6 Pack 6 7613035833289 = = = = = PAL 840 140 1225x1050x 1752 920KG 7613035833296 10 months
Perrier 75CL glass Bottle 1 3179732348814 Parcel 365 x 276 x 264 15,30 KG 12 3179732348821 PAL 792 66 1200x 1006 x 1745 1039KG 3179732348838 36 months
Perrier 50CL PET Bottle 1 7613036926461 Bundle 435 x 290 x 230 13,10 KG 24 7613036926478 PAL 1512 63 1200x 1015x 1779 862KG 7613036926485 15 months
Perrier 50CL PET x 6 Pack 6 3179730005306  Tray NSW 447 x 297 x 232 13,20KG 4 3179730004804 PAL 1152 48 1000x 1200x 1720 696 KG 3179732372727 15 months
Perrier slim can 33CL Can 1 7613034579102  Tray OSW 361x 239 x 149 8,30 KG 24 7613034579119 PAL 2808 117 1200 x 1000 x 1502 1004 KG 7613034579126 18 months
Perrier 33CL glass Bottle 1 3179730010041 Parcel 433 x293x 191 13,50 KG 24 3179732351517 PAL 1944 81 1159 x 1019 x 1891 1135KG 3179730111748 36 months
Perrier 20CL glass x 8 Pack 8 3179730107734  Tray OSW 379 x 255 x 158 8,77 KG 3 3179730107741 PAL 2880 360 1200x 1020x 1745 1084 KG 3179730108014 36 months
Perrier Fines Bulles 1L PET x 6 Pack 6 7613035833319 Half PAL 1028 x 600 x 1444 372 KG 56 7613035833326 PAL 672 112 1200x 1028 x 1605 774KG 7613035833333 12 months
Perrier Fines Bulles 50CL PET Bottle 1 7613036971133 Parcel 435x290x 230 13,10KG 24 7613036971140 PAL 1512 63 1200x 1015x 1779 862KG 7613036971157 12 months

NSW : Not Shrink Wrapped
OSW : Over Shrink Wrapped
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INTERN TRADE

Maison Perrier Forever 1L PET Lemon Bottle 8445291046382 Bundle 343 x 257 x 317 12,7 KG 8445291038042 1200 x 1029 x 1752 923 KG 8445291038059 10 months
Maison Perrier Forever 1L PET Lime Bottle 1 8445291038066 Bundle 343 x 257 x 317 12,7 KG 12 8445291038073 PAL 840 70 1200x 1029 x 1752 923 KG 8445291038080 10 months
Maison Perrier Forever 1L PET Orange Bottle 1 8445291038097  Bundle 343 x 257 x 317 12,7 KG 12 8445291038103  PAL 840 70 1200x 1029x 1752 923 KG 8445291038110 10 months
Maison Perrier Forever 1L PET Mint Bottle 1 8445291038165 Bundle 343 x 257 x 317 12,7 KG 12 8445291038172 PAL 840 70 1200x 1029 x 1752 923 KG 8445291038189 10 months
Maison Perrier Forever 50CL PET Lemon - Pack x6 Pack 6 8445291038035 Bundle 435x 290 x 230 13,10 KG 4 8445291038011 PAL 1512 252 1200 x 1015x 1778 860 KG 8445291038028 15 months
Maison Perrier Forever 50CL PET Lime 50CL PET Pack x6 Pack 6 8445291038158 Bundle 435 x 290 x 230 13,10 KG 4 8445291038134 PAL 1512 252 1200x 1015x 1778 860 KG 8445291038141 15 months
Maison Perrier Forever 50CL PET Lemon Bottle 1 8445291047549  Wrapped 435x290 x 230 13,10 KG 24 8445291047556 PAL 1512 63 1200x 1015x 1778 862 KG 8445291047563 15 months
Maison Perrier Forever Can 33CL Lemon - Pack x6 Pack 6 8445291046573  Tray NSW 361x 239 x 149 8,30 KG 4 8445291046559 PAL 2808 468 1200 x 1000 x 1503 1006 KG 8445291046566 18 months
Maison Perrier Forever Can 33CL Lime — Pack x6 Pack 6 8445291038257 Tray NSW 361 x239x 149 8,30 KG 4 8445291038233 PAL 2808 468 1200 x 1000 x 1503 1006 KG 8445291038240 18 months
Maison Perrier Forever 1L PET Ginger Lime Bottle 1 8445291061910  Bundle 343 x 257 x 317 12,7 KG 12 8445291061927  PAL 840 70 1200x 1029x 1752 923 KG 8445291061934 10 months

NSW : Not Shrink Wrapped
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INTERN TRADE

Maison Perrier Magnetic & Juice Can 25CL Strawberry Kiwi x4 Pack 8445291046849 Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57 KG 8445291046825 3840 1225x 1000 x 1541 1082 KG 8445291046832 12 months
Maison Perrier Magnetic & Juice Can 25CL Pineapple Mango x4 Pack 4 8445291135932  Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57 KG 6 8445291135918 PAL 3840 960 1225x 1000 x 1541 1082 KG 8445291049208 15 months
Maison Perrier Magnetic & Juice Can 25CL Peach Cherry x4 Pack 4 8445291135901 Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57 KG 6 8445291135888  PAL 3840 960 1225x 1000 x 1541 1082 KG 8445291049154 15 months
Maison Perrier Magnetic & Juice Can 25CL Lemon Guava x4 Pack 4 8445291135901 Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57 KG 6 8445291047068 PAL 3840 960 1225x 1000 x 1541 1082 KG 8445291047075 15 months
Maison Perrier Magnetic & Juice Can 33CL Pineaple Mango Can 1 8445291046788 Tray OSW 361x 239 x 149 8,30 KG 24 8445291046795 PAL 2496 104 1200 x 1000 x 1355 896 KG 8445291046801 15 months
Maison Perrier Magnetic & Juice Can 33CL Lemon Guava Can 1 8445291047297 Tray OSW 361x239x 149 8,30 KG 24 8445291047303 PAL 2496 104 1200 x 1000 x 1355 896 KG 8445291047310 15 months

OSW : Over Shrink Wrapped
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INTERN TRADE

Maison Perrier Chic Can 25CL Rossélini x4 Pack 4 8445281045934  Tray OSW 33x223x138 6,57 KG 8445291045910 PAL 3072 1225x 1000 x 1265 890KG 8445291045927 15 months
Maison Perrier Chic Can 25CL Lemonjito x4 Pack 4 8445291045972  Tray OSW 33x223x138 6,57 KG 6 8445291045958 PAL 3072 128 1225x 1000 x 1265 890KG 8445291045965 18 months
Maison Perrier Chic Can 25CL Citrus Fizz x4 Pack 4 8445291046054 Tray OSW 33x223x138 6,57 KG 6 8445291046030 PAL 3072 128 1225x1000x 1265 890KG 8445291046047 18 months

OSW : Over Shrink Wrapped
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INTERN TRADE

Maison Perrier Energize Can 25CL Blackberry x4 Pack 8445291046887  Tray OSW 333x223x 138 6,57KG 8445291046863 3072 1225x 1000 x 1265 890KG 8445291046870 12 months
Maison Perrier Energize Can 25CL Lemon Lime Can 1 8445281121133  Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57KG 24 8445291121140 PAL 3840 160 1225x 1000 x 1541 1105KG 8445291121157 12 months
Maison Perrier Energize Can 25CL Peach Can 1 8445291120310 Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57KG 24 8445291120327 PAL 3840 160 1225x 1000 x 1541 1105KG 8445291120334 12 months
Maison Perrier Energize Can 25CL Blsckberry Can 1 8445291046856  Tray OSW 333x223x138 6,57KG 24 8445291046757 PAL 3840 160 1225x1000x 1541 1105KG 8445291046764 12 months

OSW : Over Shrink Wrapped
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INTERN TRADE

Nestlé Pure Life 1,5L PET x 6 Pack 3700123300021 1232 x 1056 x 1498 1092 KG 7613033978210 18 months
Nestlé Pure Life 50CL PET Bottle 1 3700123300380 Parcel 400 x 268 x 206 13,40 KG 24 3700123300748  PAL 2016 84 1215x 1080 x 1635 1126 KG 8445291106659 18 months
Nestlé Pure Life 50CL PET x 8 Pack 8 3700123301707 = = = = = PAL 1728 216 1215x1035x 1548 972 KG 3700123301721 18 months
Nestlé Pure Life 33CL PET Kids cap x 12 Pack 12 3700123300144 = = = = = PAL 2520 210 1215x 1044x 1629 963 KG 3700123300335 18 months
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